
HAVIS RETAIL & HOSPITALITY TEAM

WATTCO

BRUCE
WEST 
Andrina Starika  (Regional Sales Executive)
720.557.2810 | astarika@havis.com 

SOUTHEAST REGION
Carlos Cardoso (Regional Sales Executive) 
678.994.8428 | ccardoso@havis.com

MIDWEST REGION & CANADA
Charles Jondal (Regional Sales  Executive)
952.220.0984 | cjondal@havis.com 
 

NORTHEAST REGION
John Arcure (Regional Sales Executive)
508.735.8307 | jarcure@havis.com 
 

REGIONAL SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVES

ACCOUNT  EXECUTIVES

Kennedy Edwards 
Account Executive - Channel Partners 
507.702.4027 | kedwards@havis.com 

SALES LEADERSHIP

Dennis Mos
Director of Sales - International
858.688.3672 | dmos@havis.com 

Bill Donehoo
Director of Sales - Retail
508.963.5866 | bdonehoo@havis.com 

STEPHEN GLADDEN
SOUTHWEST TEAM 

CARLOS CARDOSO
SOUTHEAST TEAM

CHARLES JONDAL
MIDWEST TEAM

JOHN ACURE
NORTHEAST TEAM

BILL DONEHOO
DIRECTOR OF SALES

SOUTHWEST REGION
Stephen Gladden  (Regional Sales Executive)
562.682.0322 | sgladden@havis.com 

ANDRINA STARIKA
WEST TEAM 


